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SOCIAL SCORECARD

TOP 10 UK PUBLISHERS BY TOTAL VIDEO ACTIONS: AUGUST 2016

Based on Total Video Actions (likes, comments, shares and retweets on video content)

PUBLISHER

UNILAD UNILAD

2LADbible The LAD Bible

Daily.MWail  Daily Mail

BEMENEWS  BBC News

Channel 4 News

The

INDEPENDENT
o Independent

hello(D)

helloU

BT Beacher Repon

dhe delegraph

The Telegraph

10 Mpora

TOTAL VIDEO

ACTIONS

61,927,712

53,885,787

17,456,264

3,995,936

3,472,155

1,090,476

1,055,213

1,005,373

901,227

752,208

SHAREABILITY

26,560,316

17,781,108

7,074,230

1,221,942

2,141,180

1,562,225

811,711

555,379

432,880

Sources: 1 ¥ ©

UNIQUE
ENGAGED
AUDIENCE

26,895,275

20,853,043

7,982,395

3,925,824

2,106,080

2,478,120

2,316,656

1,143,685

875,230

777,932

TOTAL
ACTIONS

90,328,190

97,421,893

18,703,840

12,181,006

3,504,896

5,561,320

4,761,514

8,687,312

2,371,262

1,131,818




